
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4, RUN S 1829
TO N R/W OF COUNTY GRADED RD, NE
R/W 994.16 FT, N 1354.83 FT, E 8

HUBLER JOHNNY W/HUBLER JEAN-MARIE
8002 COLVILLE ST
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32220

05-6S-17-09611-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

5617.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

09/27/2023 ME 19.68 14,230 168,120 5,230 9,000
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247,452
0

247,452

1524/2110 9/23/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUBLER JOHN W (ENH LI

HUBLER LACIE (RMDR)

1495/2597 7/27/2023 PR U I 19 315,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CULPEPPER RICKEY C

HUBLER JOHNNY W
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HX Base Yr

186 SW MARION MANN TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,078 109.9000 103.31 111,368 1990 1990 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 52,502

UOP 256 25 64 3,637

USP 256 35 90 5,114

1,436 1,078 61,252

BAS= W66 S14 E34 USP=  S16 E16 N16 W16$ E16 UOP=  S16 E16 N16
W16$ E16 N14$.
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,080

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,080

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 18.68 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,230

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 18.68 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 168,120


